
Best Seven Nights  Gap to Gap to 

Team  Scores Weighing Fish Place 1st Place Next Place

 OFFLINE 593.45         11 1 -- --

 Outbound 562.45         10 2 -31.0 -31.0

 Bigger Bill$ 501.75         7 3 -91.7 -60.7

 Fish N Fever 461.30         6 4 -132.2 -40.5

 Reel Property 416.25         8 5 -177.2 -45.1

 Natural Authority 408.17         7 6 -185.3 -8.1

 Jim Bobber 228.75         6 7 -364.7 -179.4

 Motion Show 216.40         5 8 -377.1 -12.4

 Lester's Dream 92.55           2 9 -500.9 -123.9

 Bald Eagle 38.40           1 10 -555.1 -54.2
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